Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 330 119 2020-21 96 0 0(Zero) 13

2019-20 330 137 2021-22 72 9 160800(One lakh sixty
thousand and eight
hundred only )

12

2020-21 330 214 2022-23 173 5 180000(one lakh
eighty thosuand )

10

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

[...]

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 50686125 (Five Crores Six Lakhs Eighty Six Thousand One
Hundred  And Twenty Five Only )

27004453 (Two Crores Seventy lakhs four thousand four
hundred and fifty  three only )

17915229 (One Crore Seventy Nine lakh Fifteen thousand
Two hundred and Twenty Nine only )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1000 (one thousand  only) 1000 (zero only ) 60727 (Sixty thousand and  Seven hundred and twenty  seven
only )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (zero only ) 0 (zero only ) 0 (zero only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for